
6
6

1

7

7

7

6

8

46

6

7

1

7

2

7

3

6

6
3 2

1

5

4

9

2

3

4

6

9

1

9

5

7

6

6

1

3

2

3 1
1

6
3

3

7

7

5

7

4

4

98

5

7

3

2

2

1

7
9

9

9

8

5

8

8

41

2

2

1

4
44

9

3

1

8 9

3
5

6

8

5

7

8

8

4
2

9

6

8

6

5
3

2

1

4

9

7

9

3

2 1

5

1
4

3 2
5

6

6

4

8

4

2 5

8

8

8

2 5

5

9

3

5

7
9

2

4 3

7

2

1

9

4513

9

5

8

8

6

7

11

11

31

18

30

11

19

31

11

11

11

31

28

30

18

19

11

30

11

11
11

11

18

11

18

30

21

33

11

18

30

24

31

19

31

19
20

11

18

10

19

31

31

19

18

30

11

19

19 30

19

16

19

19
30

30

18

25

30

31

36

14

15

31 35

19

26

15

32

30

28

31

13

21

14

12

29

32

10

16

26

31

35

18

18

29

30

30

26

33

23

24

20

17

18

29

16

34

25

34

10

36

24

25
30

26

14

22

27

31

26

18

22

35

10

26

29

21

36

14

33

29

21

24

16

19

17

32

26

16

20

15

23

23

18

21

22

13

31

25

33

28

27

13

27

20

13
15

13

23

10

34

12

28

36

35

34

23

18

16

21

22 24

33

17

29

15

20

27

28

15

25

22

27

24

16

28 27

24

36

13

36

17

36

33

10

33

31

17

23

32

22

27

30

13

23

28

35

10

25

32

31

22

15

26

35

10

22

36

17

35

21

24

29

27

34

25

25

13

33

23

28

33

10

29

29

34

28

12

35

25

27

32

12

32

12

14

27

26

15

26

19

17

32

34

12

26

13

21

29

15

22

17

12

29

21

36

35

17

12

25

18

25

17

32

14

13

25

33

12

17

28

17

33

10

16

33

31

32

25
20

27
28

12

21

34

16

25

20

19

23

34

13

10

21

16

12

24

32

13

16

32

16

21

21

13

23

17

14

24

35

36

23

12

10

25

20

34

13

29

20

32

22

14

26

14

23

12

15
23

28

26
26

36

16

28

17

20

34

24

23

23

20

32

22

3533

16

35

30

36

29

24

12

20

22 24

14
14

10

13

12

15

20

15

22

27

34

34

34

22

28

27

17

21

33

15

24

35

18

22

36

26
26

32

13

29

14

14

33

27

29

24

20

35

21

28

16

35

11 10

34 36

36

23

15

15

25

33

21

29

22

34

24

14

15

28

14

16

27

32

14

36

19

10

20

17

35

27

1

6

20

1210

7

612 45 3 123
5

4
6

5

31

36

32

18

25

33 34

1

19

1

35

24

31

6

36

30

13

2

6

12

8

31

32

3

33

7

36

34

25

35

24

18

36

13

19

31

1

32

12

30

33

31

36

34

25

24

6

4
97

4561 9

13

35

18

7

12

19

12

36

112

30

36

108

31

31

25

3

32

24

7

18

33

13

19

34

12

30

35

4

1

36

31

T22N,R01E

T24N,R04E

T23N,R04E

T22N,R02E

T23N,R01E T23N,R03E

T22N,R04E

T23N,R02E

T24N,R02E

T22N,R03E

T21N,R04E

T24N,R03E

T21N,R01E T21N,R02E

T24N,R01E

T21N,R03E

Rau Rd

Mills Rd

E Heath Rd
W Heath Rd

E State Rd

Alger Rd

Cla
rk 

Rd

N 
Fa

irv
iew

 R
d

W Rose City Rd

Ca
mp

be
ll R

d

McGregor Rd

E Rose City Rd

S S
ag

e L
ak

e R
d

Tower Rd

County Line Rd

Knoch

Oy
ste

r R
d

He
nd

ers
on

 La
ke

 R
d

Lehman Rd

N 
Do

w 
Rd

Sto
ne

y R
idg

e R
d

E Sage Lake Rd

Gilford Ranch Trl
Co

ok
 R

d

Rif
le 

Ri
ve

r T
rl

Maes Rd S Dow Rd

W Oyster Rd

W State Rd

S Branch Rd

Sie
gri

st 
Rd

Be
ac

h R
d

Pe
ttit

 R
d

Perry Holt Rd

Stillwagon Rd

Wickes Rd

Le
ntz

 R
d

W Engle Rd

E Peters Rd

Od
es

sa
 R

d

Greenwood Rd

Roll Rd

Beechwood Rd

Wiltse Rd

Berry Trl

Saint Helen Trl

Inman Rd

Lu
cin

da
 D

r

Sheffer Rd

S M
orr

iso
n R

d

Da
m 

Rd

W Greenwood Rd

Taber Rd

Mo
rris

on
 R

d

Mack Lake Rd

W Sage Lake Rd

S G
ray

 R
d

Brown Rd

Esmond Rd

ON
eil

 R
d

Be
dte

lyo
n R

d

Po
int

er 
Rd

Doll Rd

Ry
an

 R
d

N 
Ca

mp
be

ll R
d

Be
ave

r L
ake

 Tr
l

Pe
ac

h L
ak

e R
d

S F
air

vie
w 

Rd

Townhall Rd

Reasner Rd

Unknown

Unknown 65 4 2

Gi
llin

gs
 R

d

Fly
nn

 R
d

Beal Rd

Ge
ral

d M
ille

r R
d

Goodar Rd

Sh
ad

y S
ho

res
 R

d

To
wn

lin
e R

d

Twin Lake Rd

Mo
gg

 R
d

Simmons Rd

N 
Cl

ea
r L

ak
e R

d

Craun Rd

Deckerville Rd

W Scribner Rd

Dr
ow

 R
d

Alcan Hwy

Airport Rd

Th
ay

er 
Rd

Lupton Rd

W Valley Rd

W Clear Lake Rd

Ma
ltb

y H
ills

 R
d

Kin
sle

y H
un

t R
d

W Gallagher Rd

Sc
hm

itt 
Rd

Breen Rd

Ba
ss

 La
ke

 R
d

Best Rd

Pip
er 

La
ke

 Rd

Sargent Rd

Oyster Crk

Refinery Rd

E Engle Rd

McKellar Rd

W Peters Rd

Marilyn Ln

Stahlbush Rd

Cranberry Lake Rd

Gilford Ranch Rd

Br
ick

 R
d

Mayhew RdCuttin Lake Trl
Bu

rtc
h R

d

S D
en

ste
dt 

Rd

Do
bs

on
 R

d

Tee Lake Rd
Migan Rd

W Boehm Rd

La Grant Rd

Pe
ter

so
n R

d

Br
ad

y R
d

Ric
ha

rd 
Dr

Harrison St

Wangler Rd

Silve
r Lake Rd

Gr
ee

n R
d

Priddy Rd

Grass Lake Rd

Un
kn

ow
n 6

5 4
 1

E Gallagher Rd

Au Sable Dr

Brewer Rd

Dill Dr

Saginaw St Everett Trl

John Vogt Trl
Hardwood Heights Rd

Lula Ln

Jo
bin

 D
r

Number 250 Rd

Emerson Trl

Ro
es

se
r R

d

Laird Lake Rd

Rid
ge

 R
d

Sanderson Rd

Unknown 65 4 6

Beardslee Rd

Fox Dr

N 
3rd

 S
t

Maple Rd

Nu
mb

er 
32

5 R
d

Nu
mb

er 
32

9 R
d

Da
vid

 R
d

E Cabin Lake Rd

Cli
ne

 R
d

Hunters Rdg

N Grandjean Rd

Hands

Cuyuga Trl

Bella Dr

Number 391 Rd

Clark Ln

Richland Ave

Airport Rd

E Peters Rd

Mo
rris

on
 R

d

Oyster Rd

Siegrist Rd

Reasner Rd

To
wn

lin
e R

d

Saginaw St Cla
rk 

Rd

Sie
gri

st 
Rd

County Line Rd

Gillings Rd

Greenwood Rd

30

55

75

Ogemaw County
Fuelwood Permit Map 2012

Legend
No Cutting Allowed
Highway
Paved Roads
Gravel Roads
Poor Dirt Roads
Trail (Non-Recreation)
Closed Roads
Town Range
Sections
State Forest Land Open to Fuelwood

0 63Miles

Great Lakes
Great Times
Great Outdoors
www.michigan.gov/dnrMarch 22, 2012


